Florida Keys Elks 1872
Menu

Available Every Sunday, Monday and Wednesday Nights

Starters

French Fries $4.00
Tater Tots $5.00
Pesto Tots $6.00

Bang Bang Shrimp $9.00
Chicken Fingers W/Fries

$9.95
Fried Shrimp W/Fries $9.95
Hot Pretzel $6.00
Flat Bread Pizza
Traditional $10.00
Pepperoni $11.00

Loaded w/Peppers, Onions,
Mushrooms & Pepperoni $12.95

Caesar Flat Bread $12.95

Salads

Blue Cheese Wedge
Caesar

Add Chicken, Shrimp,
or Fish to any Salad

Sandwiches

B.P.O.E. 1872 Burger
W /Lettuce, Tomato & Onion

Add American, Provolone
or Swiss Cheese

Philly Cheese Steak
W /Provolone, Peppers,

Mushrooms & Onions

Fried Fish Sandwich

Chicken Sandwich
W /Lettuce & Tomato

$8.00
$8.00

+$7.00

$12.00

$1.00

$12.00
$12.95

$10.00



